103© Middleton Research                                                                                www.middletonresearch.com      608.831.2141
c
o
m
p
l
e
t

EM
A
SisuCHEMA Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product Name
MRC-315-001-01 SisuCHEMA™ - SWIR complete imaging system SisuCHEMA SWIR
MRC-315-001-02 SisuCHEMA™ XL - SWIR complete imaging system SisuCHEMA XL SWIR
MRC-315-002-01 SisuCHEMA™ - NIR complete imaging system SisuCHEMA NIR
MRC-315-002-02 SiuCHEMA™ XL - NIR complete imaging system SiuCHEMA XL NIR
MRC-315-003-02 SisuCHEMA™ XL - VNIR complete imaging system SisuCHEMA XL VNIR
MRC-315-005-07 SisuCHEMA™ Validation package including: 2 days training, Calibrated
and certified standard set (MRC-910-HSI-VAL), IQ/OQ/PQ documentation,
Software tools for validation protocol
SisuCHEMA Validation
Optical and
Technical Characteristics	 SWIR	 NIR	 VNIR